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A D M I S S I O N
M.A. (DAY) COURSE IN EDUCATION

(SEMESTER SYSTEM) SESSION 20  22   - 2023  

It may please be noted that all admissions are provisional.

I. The Merit Lists given below are provisional and are subject to:

 the fulfilling of the eligibility criteria as notified earlier.

 the verification of the equivalence of marks/degree from other universities
to those of this university, where applicable.

 correction in the merit position due to any error, if any.

 As per the order of Govt. of West Bengal [order no: 507-Edn(CS)/10M-
95/14 dated 30/6/2022], provisional admission of a candidate will stand
cancelled  if  the  documents  are  found  not  in  conformity  with  the
declaration in the forms submitted on-line at the time of verification.

II. If at the time of counselling/admission and verification of marks, it is found by
the university authority that 

 a  student  does  not  satisfy  the  eligibility  criteria, s/he  will  not  be
considered  for  admission,  even  if  he/she  is  provisionally  selected  for
admission;

 a student has provided incorrect information in his online application
form,  his/her  application  and  offer  of  provisional  admission  shall  be
liable to be cancelled;

III. SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PD quota as per State Govt. rules.

IV. No separate intimation will be sent to individual candidate.

V. Candidates are to take admission in one course of  study only,  even if  their
names appear in more than one course. 

Number of Seats

Category Seats

General 29

S.C. 15

S.T. 4

P.D. 3

OBC A 7

OBC B 5

Other Honours (With B.Ed.) from J.U. 3

Other Honours (With B.Ed.) from Other Universities 2
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Note: 

 As  per  circular  Nos.  BC-16014/1/82-SC  dt.06/08/1984  & BCD-1,
D.O.12017/11/89-SCD(R.CELL)  dt.09/01/1990  and  1465–BCW/MR–67/10
dt.30/04/2010 from  the  Government  of  West  Bengal,  Scheduled  Castes/
Scheduled Tribes of the states other than West Bengal are not entitled to get the
benefit of reserved quota in educational institutions in West Bengal, unless they
can produce a domicile certificate of 10-year residency in West Bengal issued by
competent authority.

 Persons with 40% or more disability will only be considered for admission
under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

 The candidates who will  be  provisionally  selected under the OBC- A and
OBC- B categories must produce an OBC certificate (the date of issue of the
certificate should not be earlier than September 2021) issued by the competent
authority that clearly indicates (i) the category (A or B) they belong to; (ii) that
they do not belong to creamy layer of the society, at the time of counselling/
admission.

 OBC-A and OBC-B candidates of the states other than West Bengal are not
entitled to get the benefit of reserved quota in educational institutions in West
Bengal, unless they can produce a domicile certificate of 10-year residency in
West Bengal issued by competent authority.

VI. Candidates  will  be  required  to  bring  the  following  at  the  time  of
verification   & admission:  

 A print out of the on-line application.

 2 (two) recent passport size photographs.

 Admit card of admission test.

 All  original  marksheets,  certificates  including
SC/ST/PD/OBC-A/OBC-B certificates  from competent  authorities
in the names of the candidates themselves, where applicable, are
to be shown at the time of admission for verification.

 The  original  madhyamik  admit  card/certificate  (for  age
verification).

 Attested copies of all mark-sheets, certificates, madhyamik admit
card/certificate are to be submitted at the time of admission.

 If  the  provisionally  selected  candidate  has  completed  his/her
graduation  in  2021  or  before: An  affidavit  that  he/she  is  not
registered  in  any  other  day-course  anywhere/elsewhere  (click
here)

 Parents/guardian's income certificate issued by the employer with
office seal for the employed person and for others by a gazetted
officer.

VII. Date and time of   verification   and admission:   

on October 20, 2022 at 11:00 am. 
Venue:  Prof. Anita Banerjee Memorial Hall (Ground Floor, U.G. Arts 

Building), Jadavpur University (Main Campus).

M.A. Education 2

https://admissionju.jdvu.ac.in/juMA/ma/not_registered.pdf
https://admissionju.jdvu.ac.in/juMA/ma/not_registered.pdf


VIII.If a candidate fails to appear on the specified date and time for
counselling,  the  next  candidate  in  order  of  merit  will  be
considered for admission. The candidate absent on  October 20,
2022, will also NOT be considered for admission against vacancy
(if any) at a later date. 

IX. Classes will commence on November 1, 2022.

X. The candidates admitted to M.A.(Day) in Education course should have
at  least  50%  attendance  of  total  classes  held  during  first  week  of
classes, failing which his/her studentship will be treated as cancelled
without further reference.

Jadavpur University has accepted in principle that each and every student
of the  university  shall  be  duty  bound  during  the  entire  period  of
studentship with  the  university  to  immediately  report  to  the  Dean  of
Students  if  any ragging  is  noticed  either  in  university  hostel  or  on
university campus.

If  any  incident  of  ragging  comes  to  the  notice  of  the  authority,  the
concerned student shall be given liberty to explain and if his explanation
is  not  found satisfactory,  the  authority  would  expel  him/her  from  the
university.

Details  of  on-line  submission  of  anti-ragging  affidavit  shall  be  made
available by the Head of the Department, at the time of counselling.

Print out of the anti-ragging affidavit submitted on-line by the student and
his/her parents must be submitted to the Head of the Department within
15 (fifteen) days from the commencement of classes.

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

   1 TUITION @ RS.75/- X 12 (FOR ONE YEAR) RS.900.00
2 SESSION CHARGE RS.50.00
3 ADMISSION RS.100.00
4 REGISTRATION RS.25.00
5 LIBRARY DEPOSIT RS.50.00
6 HEALTH CARD RS.10.00
7 SPORTS RS.100.00

TOTAL RS.1235
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Provisional Merit List

Category – General

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category
1 JUEDUD000308 KANKANA SAHA 76.98 General
2 JUEDUD000622 PIJUSH KUILA 75.04 General
3 JUEDUD000477 ROHIT MAJHI 73.20 General
4 JUEDUD000717 DEBADUTTA DAS 73.04 SC
5 JUEDUD000322 FARIDA PARVIN 72.58 OBC A
6 JUEDUD000255 BIJOY KUMAR MAHATO 71.08 OBC B
7 JUEDUD000641 SUBRATA JANA 70.24 SC
8 JUEDUD000490 SRINITA MONDAL 68.84 General
9 JUEDUD000070 ARPITA KARAN 68.68 General
10 JUEDUD000293 RUPKATHA SENGUPTA 68.64 General
11 JUEDUD000063 JOYDEB DAS 68.59 General
12 JUEDUD000712 MANASWINI LAHIRI 68.53 General
13 JUEDUD000385 DEBALEENA KANGSHA BANIK 68.11 OBC B
14 JUEDUD000512 SOMIRUL SK 67.59 OBC A
15 JUEDUD000589 BABLI BARMAN 67.54 SC
16 JUEDUD000615 SANJOY MAHATA 66.96 OBC B
17 JUEDUD000435 RIK SARKAR 66.45 OBC B
18 JUEDUD000088 TUPAI BARMAN 65.73 SC
19 JUEDUD000067 SHALINI PAUL 65.66 OBC B
20 JUEDUD000212 SALMA KHATUN 65.59 OBC A
21 JUEDUD000098 RUMI ROY 65.57 SC
22 JUEDUD000698 ARCHITA SEN 65.35 General
23 JUEDUD000195 BANDANA PATRA 64.96 OBC B
24 JUEDUD000179 SANGITA DAS 64.79 General
25 JUEDUD000161 ANITA KARMAKAR 63.76 OBC B
26 JUEDUD000071 DIPANJANA SARKAR 63.69 General
27 JUEDUD000426 ABDUS SALAM MANDAL 63.50 OBC A
28 JUEDUD000381 PRITI ROY 63.29 SC
29 JUEDUD000159 MAMONI SEN 62.88 OBC B
30 JUEDUD000531 DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY 62.79 General
31 JUEDUD000258 SURAIYA KHATUN 62.73 OBC A
32 JUEDUD000180 ALOK RAY 62.22 SC
33 JUEDUD000315 REHENA KHATUN 62.01 OBC A
34 JUEDUD000414 APARUPA MAITY 61.52 General
35 JUEDUD000284 PRATIKSHA SARKAR 61.51 SC
36 JUEDUD000013 JINIYA BISWAS 60.81 SC
37 JUEDUD000174 PRIYANKA MONDAL 60.68 SC
38 JUEDUD000588 PRIYA SARKAR 60.44 OBC A
39 JUEDUD000147 UMESH SING 60.38 ST
40 JUEDUD000404 MANISHITA GHOSH 60.34 General
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41 JUEDUD000397 BUDDHADEV DAS 59.95 General
42 JUEDUD000436 MEGHA NAG 59.89 General
43 JUEDUD000470 MEGHA GHOSH 59.73 General
44 JUEDUD000386 SUCHARITA MAITY 59.64 General
45 JUEDUD000475 AKASH PAL 59.54 OBC B
46 JUEDUD000173 PRITI GHOSH 59.52 General
47 JUEDUD000106 RAKHI KUNDU 59.51 OBC B
48 JUEDUD000513 EKRAMUL HUSSAIN 59.41 OBC A
49 JUEDUD000441 RIYA DEY 59.39 General
50 JUEDUD000408 ARPITA ADHIKARI 59.15 SC
51 JUEDUD000533 SRABANTI MANTRI 58.96 SC
52 JUEDUD000230 PRABIN RAJAK 58.94 SC
53 JUEDUD000007 MAHADDES SHAIKH 58.93 OBC A
54 JUEDUD000330 ANUJA KHATUN 58.91 OBC A
55 JUEDUD000215 SUBHOJIT GHOSH 58.77 OBC B
56 JUEDUD000116 RAIHAN MOLLA 58.55 OBC A
57 JUEDUD000300 BISHNUDEV MONDAL 58.52 SC
58 JUEDUD000324 ARPITA MOITRA 58.49 General
59 JUEDUD000545 DEBOSMITA MITRA 58.45 General
60 JUEDUD000018 ANANYA PATRA 58.24 General
61 JUEDUD000190 PAROMITA BERA 58.20 General
62 JUEDUD000331 PRATIVA MALLIK 58.08 General
63 JUEDUD000233 GOUR GHARAMI 57.75 SC
64 JUEDUD000171 ATASI NANDI 57.74 General
65 JUEDUD000393 MALA CHOWDHURY 57.52 General
66 JUEDUD000391 SABNAM SULTANA 57.42 OBC A
67 JUEDUD000626 MASUM BILLA 57.39 OBC A
68 JUEDUD000319 PRIYA KULSI 57.36 OBC B
69 JUEDUD000039 BANITA SAHA 57.18 General
70 JUEDUD000054 BAPI DAS 57.06 OBC B
71 JUEDUD000177 PIYALI BANIK 57.03 OBC B
72 JUEDUD000213 SHYAMAL BARMAN 56.97 SC
73 JUEDUD000454 SUSMITA ROY 56.90 General
74 JUEDUD000421 SHREYA MONDAL 56.88 OBC B
75 JUEDUD000405 SUSMITA DAS 56.87 General
76 JUEDUD000511 RAJ SHAIKH 56.80 General
77 JUEDUD000031 ESHA BASU 56.78 General
78 JUEDUD000543 RAMPRASAD SARKAR 56.47 SC
79 JUEDUD000312 PRIYANKA KULSI 56.40 OBC B
80 JUEDUD000120 SAYANTANI CHAKRABORTY 56.18 General
81 JUEDUD000072 CHANDAN BAIDYA 55.97 SC
82 JUEDUD000005 ISMAIL SK 55.96 General
83 JUEDUD000021 SANGITA GHOSH 55.86 General
84 JUEDUD000002 CHAYAN SETH 55.85 General
85 JUEDUD000356 MADHURI NATH 55.83 OBC B
86 JUEDUD000502 RINI MANDAL 55.71 General
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87 JUEDUD000019 SNEHALATA DAS 55.69 General
88 JUEDUD000084 RAHUL HALDAR 55.67 General
89 JUEDUD000323 PRITI KOLEY 55.62 General
90 JUEDUD000297 ADITYA NANDAN GUCHHAIT 55.40 General
91 JUEDUD000483 MOUBANI BISWAS 55.37 OBC B
92 JUEDUD000056 HRIDIPRIYA CHAKRABORTY 55.19 General
93 JUEDUD000355 ANANYA PAIK 55.00 SC
94 JUEDUD000239 SHILPA MISTRY 54.99 SC
95 JUEDUD000332 MALA SINHA 54.54 SC
96 JUEDUD000051 DEBASHIS ROY 54.40 SC
97 JUEDUD000107 KEYA ROY 54.39 SC
98 JUEDUD000121 APALA SAHA 54.38 SC
99 JUEDUD000017 CHINMOY MONDAL 54.33 SC
100 JUEDUD000347 SUMANA KHATUN 54.30 OBC A
101 JUEDUD000667 SNEHA DUTTA 54.23 General
102 JUEDUD000241 SULEKHA PRAMANIK 54.05 General
103 JUEDUD000700 ISHIKA SAMANTA 53.99 General
104 JUEDUD000301 PRANAB MANDAL 53.96 OBC B
105 JUEDUD000692 SAMIMA KHATUN 53.94 OBC A
106 JUEDUD000343 ISHIKA NATH 53.90 General
107 JUEDUD000287 ARPITA PAUL 53.85 General
108 JUEDUD000117 NITAI DAS 53.79 SC
109 JUEDUD000496 DIPTENDI ROY 53.69 General
110 JUEDUD000310 FARIDUR RAHAMAN 53.61 OBC A
111 JUEDUD000050 DHARAM DAS 53.56 SC
112 JUEDUD000175 ASIF IKBAL 53.52 General
113 JUEDUD000014 JAYANTA MAHATA 53.48 OBC B
114 JUEDUD000166 CHANDANA BARMAN 53.48 SC
115 JUEDUD000145 TANUSHREE SARDAR 53.38 General
116 JUEDUD000148 APURBA MONDAL 53.37 SC
117 JUEDUD000594 SANCHITA SARKAR 53.37 SC
118 JUEDUD000246 RAJU SARKAR 53.30 SC
119 JUEDUD000479 ARITRA BISWAS 53.30 SC
120 JUEDUD000226 BEAUTI DEBNATH 53.27 OBC B
121 JUEDUD000224 PRIYARANI HALDER 53.22 SC
122 JUEDUD000052 SYED SHAHRIAR ZAMAN 53.15 General
123 JUEDUD000384 PAYEL ROY 53.13 OBC B
124 JUEDUD000325 PROSANTA MONDAL 53.11 SC
125 JUEDUD000643 SHAMBHUNATH MAITY 53.02 General
126 JUEDUD000597 SUMANA MAITY 52.93 General
127 JUEDUD000254 ALIYA JAN ARIFF 52.92 General
128 JUEDUD000596 SRIJA SARKAR 52.89 General
129 JUEDUD000666 PAPIYA DAS 52.66 OBC B
130 JUEDUD000150 PARAMITA NASKAR 52.66 SC
131 JUEDUD000252 BIPRAJIT CHAWDHURY 52.55 General
132 JUEDUD000170 BANASHREE PAKHADHARA 52.32 SC
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133 JUEDUD000350 ABDUL MOMEN MOLLA 52.29 OBC A
134 JUEDUD000595 SOMASREE BISWAS 52.19 General
135 JUEDUD000522 KHOKAN DAS 52.17 General
136 JUEDUD000201 BHASKAR NANDI 52.04 OBC B
137 JUEDUD000517 MAIKEL SARKAR 51.98 SC
138 JUEDUD000566 JHANTU BERA 51.91 OBC B
139 JUEDUD000065 UMA MANDI 51.86 ST
140 JUEDUD000285 MOUMITA RAY 51.81 SC
141 JUEDUD000036 SUPRIYO BISWAS 51.77 SC
142 JUEDUD000206 PRATIMA HEMBRAM 51.71 ST
143 JUEDUD000033 PARAMITA SAHA 51.71 General
144 JUEDUD000669 SHILPA NAYAR 51.58 General
145 JUEDUD000529 SANJANA DAS 51.53 General
146 JUEDUD000208 AMISHA SIMRAN 51.47 OBC A
147 JUEDUD000326 FARIDUDDIN 51.35 OBC B
148 JUEDUD000292 ANIMESH JANA 51.30 General
149 JUEDUD000193 SNEHA CHAKRABORTY 51.29 General
150 JUEDUD000011 SONALI SINGHA 51.29 General
151 JUEDUD000369 AYANKITA NAG CHOWDHURY 51.23 General
152 JUEDUD000417 SAGAR PAL 51.19 General
153 JUEDUD000024 MINARA KHATUN 51.18 OBC A
154 JUEDUD000610 SUJATA HALDAR 51.15 SC
155 JUEDUD000549 NAFISHA MRS 50.91 OBC A
156 JUEDUD000105 PUJA SARDER 50.88 ST
157 JUEDUD000434 DHIRAJ RAY 50.87 SC
158 JUEDUD000687 SOUMYAJIT MANDAL 50.87 General
159 JUEDUD000137 DIPSIKHA HALDER 50.82 SC
160 JUEDUD000411 FORKAN MIDDEY 50.80 OBC A
161 JUEDUD000256 SHILA MAHATA 50.72 General
162 JUEDUD000480 SUMANA BISWAS 50.57 OBC B
163 JUEDUD000427 PROSEN KUMAR BISWAS 50.37 SC
164 JUEDUD000722 DHRUBAJYOTI ROY 50.30 SC
165 JUEDUD000681 KHUSNUMA PARVEEN 50.24 OBC A
166 JUEDUD000311 PAYEL SANTRA 50.14 General
167 JUEDUD000164 SAYAK NASKAR 50.08 SC
168 JUEDUD000383 AYANTIKA SARDAR 50.06 SC
169 JUEDUD000049 RUMIA KHATUN 50.03 OBC A
170 JUEDUD000205 JABANIKA ROY 50.03 SC
171 JUEDUD000733 SK NIAMUL HAQUE 50.01 OBC A
172 JUEDUD000183 SUMANA DAS 50.01 General
173 JUEDUD000299 DEBALINA SENGUPTA 49.98 General
174 JUEDUD000006 RABI DHARA 49.89 General
175 JUEDUD000537 AKSHAY SING 49.79 ST
176 JUEDUD000720 BIDISHA NANDI 49.78 General
177 JUEDUD000555 MAMPI NASKAR 49.72 SC
178 JUEDUD000153 SAYANDEEP SARKAR 49.72 SC
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179 JUEDUD000141 SELIMA KHATUN 49.71 General
180 JUEDUD000101 PARBOTI MONDAL 49.68 SC
181 JUEDUD000521 SUSMITA JANA 49.68 SC
182 JUEDUD000080 BHABARANJAN ROY 49.66 SC
183 JUEDUD000508 NASRIN MONDAL 49.66 OBC A
184 JUEDUD000399 AFSANA KHATUN 49.66 General
185 JUEDUD000374 JULEKHA YEASMIN 49.57 OBC A
186 JUEDUD000035 TANUSHREE SARKAR 49.53 SC
187 JUEDUD000618 RAKIBUR LASKAR 49.47 General
188 JUEDUD000320 RUBY PARVEEN 49.45 General
189 JUEDUD000438 KARTICK BANDURI 49.39 OBC B
190 JUEDUD000210 GURUPADA SARDAR 49.37 ST
191 JUEDUD000220 HABIB SARDAR 49.36 OBC A
192 JUEDUD000231 RAHUL MAJUMDAR 49.19 OBC B
193 JUEDUD000058 MOUPIA SAHA 49.08 General
194 JUEDUD000182 JAYA MAHATA 49.00 OBC B

Category –   S.C.  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category
1 JUEDUD000717 DEBADUTTA DAS 73.04 SC
2 JUEDUD000641 SUBRATA JANA 70.24 SC
3 JUEDUD000589 BABLI BARMAN 67.54 SC
4 JUEDUD000088 TUPAI BARMAN 65.73 SC
5 JUEDUD000098 RUMI ROY 65.57 SC
6 JUEDUD000381 PRITI ROY 63.29 SC
7 JUEDUD000180 ALOK RAY 62.22 SC
8 JUEDUD000284 PRATIKSHA SARKAR 61.51 SC
9 JUEDUD000013 JINIYA BISWAS 60.81 SC
10 JUEDUD000174 PRIYANKA MONDAL 60.68 SC
11 JUEDUD000408 ARPITA ADHIKARI 59.15 SC
12 JUEDUD000533 SRABANTI MANTRI 58.96 SC
13 JUEDUD000230 PRABIN RAJAK 58.94 SC
14 JUEDUD000300 BISHNUDEV MONDAL 58.52 SC
15 JUEDUD000233 GOUR GHARAMI 57.75 SC
16 JUEDUD000213 SHYAMAL BARMAN 56.97 SC
17 JUEDUD000543 RAMPRASAD SARKAR 56.47 SC
18 JUEDUD000072 CHANDAN BAIDYA 55.97 SC
19 JUEDUD000355 ANANYA PAIK 55.00 SC
20 JUEDUD000239 SHILPA MISTRY 54.99 SC
21 JUEDUD000332 MALA SINHA 54.54 SC
22 JUEDUD000051 DEBASHIS ROY 54.40 SC
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23 JUEDUD000107 KEYA ROY 54.39 SC
24 JUEDUD000121 APALA SAHA 54.38 SC
25 JUEDUD000017 CHINMOY MONDAL 54.33 SC
26 JUEDUD000117 NITAI DAS 53.79 SC
27 JUEDUD000050 DHARAM DAS 53.56 SC
28 JUEDUD000166 CHANDANA BARMAN 53.48 SC
29 JUEDUD000148 APURBA MONDAL 53.37 SC
30 JUEDUD000594 SANCHITA SARKAR 53.37 SC
31 JUEDUD000246 RAJU SARKAR 53.30 SC
32 JUEDUD000479 ARITRA BISWAS 53.30 SC
33 JUEDUD000224 PRIYARANI HALDER 53.22 SC
34 JUEDUD000325 PROSANTA MONDAL 53.11 SC
35 JUEDUD000150 PARAMITA NASKAR 52.66 SC
36 JUEDUD000170 BANASHREE PAKHADHARA 52.32 SC
37 JUEDUD000517 MAIKEL SARKAR 51.98 SC
38 JUEDUD000285 MOUMITA RAY 51.81 SC
39 JUEDUD000036 SUPRIYO BISWAS 51.77 SC
40 JUEDUD000610 SUJATA HALDAR 51.15 SC
41 JUEDUD000434 DHIRAJ RAY 50.87 SC
42 JUEDUD000137 DIPSIKHA HALDER 50.82 SC
43 JUEDUD000427 PROSEN KUMAR BISWAS 50.37 SC
44 JUEDUD000722 DHRUBAJYOTI ROY 50.30 SC
45 JUEDUD000164 SAYAK NASKAR 50.08 SC
46 JUEDUD000383 AYANTIKA SARDAR 50.06 SC
47 JUEDUD000205 JABANIKA ROY 50.03 SC
48 JUEDUD000555 MAMPI NASKAR 49.72 SC
49 JUEDUD000153 SAYANDEEP SARKAR 49.72 SC
50 JUEDUD000101 PARBOTI MONDAL 49.68 SC
51 JUEDUD000521 SUSMITA JANA 49.68 SC
52 JUEDUD000080 BHABARANJAN ROY 49.66 SC
53 JUEDUD000035 TANUSHREE SARKAR 49.53 SC
54 JUEDUD000619 ARPITA SARDAR 48.94 SC
55 JUEDUD000288 JIBEN ROY 48.66 SC
56 JUEDUD000172 ANWESHA MONDAL 48.46 SC
57 JUEDUD000048 PUJARANI HALDER 48.33 SC
58 JUEDUD000188 PRITI BISWAS 48.20 SC
59 JUEDUD000156 KEYA BYAPARI 48.11 SC
60 JUEDUD000099 SARMISTHA HALDER 47.75 SC
61 JUEDUD000265 SUSANTA MANDAL 47.61 SC
62 JUEDUD000034 ANKITA DAS 47.57 SC
63 JUEDUD000079 SUMAN MISTRY 47.43 SC
64 JUEDUD000632 KALYAN BARMAN 47.42 SC
65 JUEDUD000657 SUDIPTA DOLUI 47.41 SC
66 JUEDUD000189 DEBASIS SARDAR 47.39 SC
67 JUEDUD000403 JAYITA NASKAR 47.33 SC
68 JUEDUD000260 DEBASISH SARKAR 47.25 SC
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69 JUEDUD000459 JAYDEEP MONDAL 46.95 SC
70 JUEDUD000295 RAKHI HALDER 46.93 SC
71 JUEDUD000272 UJJWAL ADHIKARY 46.90 SC
72 JUEDUD000351 SUPARNA SARDAR 46.87 SC
73 JUEDUD000151 RAKESH MONDAL 46.53 SC
74 JUEDUD000653 BILU SANFUI 46.29 SC
75 JUEDUD000290 RIYA NASKAR 46.23 SC
76 JUEDUD000628 ARCHISHMAN MANDAL 46.14 SC
77 JUEDUD000536 SOVA DAS 46.02 SC
78 JUEDUD000440 SUMAN NAIYA 46.01 SC
79 JUEDUD000280 KAKALI DAS 45.96 SC
80 JUEDUD000428 BARNALI DAS 45.72 SC
81 JUEDUD000665 SUDIPTA SANTRA 45.66 SC
82 JUEDUD000313 ARPITA DHALI 45.56 SC
83 JUEDUD000481 ANKITA SAHA 45.35 SC
84 JUEDUD000075 RIA SARKAR 45.34 SC
85 JUEDUD000149 BAISAKHI SARDAR 45.32 SC
86 JUEDUD000143 SUDESHNA MANDAL 45.22 SC
87 JUEDUD000282 DEBASHIS ROY 45.22 SC
88 JUEDUD000707 TAPA ROY 45.16 SC
89 JUEDUD000306 SUPARNA HALDAR 44.99 SC
90 JUEDUD000461 TINA MAZUMDAR 44.84 SC
91 JUEDUD000620 SURAVI NASKAR 44.23 SC
92 JUEDUD000437 SUNANDA MONDAL 43.85 SC
93 JUEDUD000358 SMRITI NASKAR 43.63 SC
94 JUEDUD000520 SHARMILA KOMARAPU 43.55 SC
95 JUEDUD000277 KAKALI DAS 43.25 SC
96 JUEDUD000109 SUDIPTA BISWAS 43.24 SC
97 JUEDUD000415 UMA MONDAL 43.18 SC
98 JUEDUD000217 SHILPI ROY 43.06 SC
99 JUEDUD000580 MOUMITA THAKUR 43.04 SC
100 JUEDUD000690 RIYA HALDER 42.19 SC
101 JUEDUD000044 DIPANKAR BHANJA 41.99 SC
102 JUEDUD000488 SHIBNATH PAILAN 41.88 SC
103 JUEDUD000186 RAJESWARI ROY 41.30 SC
104 JUEDUD000708 NEHA MALLICK 40.38 SC
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Category –   S.T.  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category
1 JUEDUD000147 UMESH SING 60.38 ST
2 JUEDUD000065 UMA MANDI 51.86 ST
3 JUEDUD000206 PRATIMA HEMBRAM 51.71 ST
4 JUEDUD000105 PUJA SARDER 50.88 ST
5 JUEDUD000537 AKSHAY SING 49.79 ST
6 JUEDUD000210 GURUPADA SARDAR 49.37 ST
7 JUEDUD000402 ANAMITA MURMU 48.56 ST
8 JUEDUD000661 MENAKA HEMRAM 46.18 ST
9 JUEDUD000412 EIDLINE RETUCA MINJ 44.89 ST
10 JUEDUD000407 ANANDAMOY MURMU 43.63 ST
11 JUEDUD000096 SHALMULI HEMBRAM 41.89 ST
12 JUEDUD000528 HEMA MAHATO 41.12 ST
13 JUEDUD000041 SUBHADIP MALI 40.46 ST
14 JUEDUD000686 SRIMANTA MANDI 40.04 ST
15 JUEDUD000550 SAYONTANI ORAON 36.57 ST
16 JUEDUD000463 SANGITA SARDAR 31.49 ST

Category –   OBC A  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category
1 JUEDUD000322 FARIDA PARVIN 72.58 OBC A
2 JUEDUD000512 SOMIRUL SK 67.59 OBC A
3 JUEDUD000212 SALMA KHATUN 65.59 OBC A
4 JUEDUD000426 ABDUS SALAM MANDAL 63.50 OBC A
5 JUEDUD000258 SURAIYA KHATUN 62.73 OBC A
6 JUEDUD000315 REHENA KHATUN 62.01 OBC A
7 JUEDUD000588 PRIYA SARKAR 60.44 OBC A
8 JUEDUD000513 EKRAMUL HUSSAIN 59.41 OBC A
9 JUEDUD000007 MAHADDES SHAIKH 58.93 OBC A
10 JUEDUD000330 ANUJA KHATUN 58.91 OBC A
11 JUEDUD000116 RAIHAN MOLLA 58.55 OBC A
12 JUEDUD000391 SABNAM SULTANA 57.42 OBC A
13 JUEDUD000626 MASUM BILLA 57.39 OBC A
14 JUEDUD000347 SUMANA KHATUN 54.30 OBC A
15 JUEDUD000692 SAMIMA KHATUN 53.94 OBC A
16 JUEDUD000310 FARIDUR RAHAMAN 53.61 OBC A
17 JUEDUD000350 ABDUL MOMEN MOLLA 52.29 OBC A
18 JUEDUD000208 AMISHA SIMRAN 51.47 OBC A
19 JUEDUD000024 MINARA KHATUN 51.18 OBC A
20 JUEDUD000549 NAFISHA MRS 50.91 OBC A
21 JUEDUD000411 FORKAN MIDDEY 50.80 OBC A
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22 JUEDUD000681 KHUSNUMA PARVEEN 50.24 OBC A
23 JUEDUD000049 RUMIA KHATUN 50.03 OBC A
24 JUEDUD000733 SK NIAMUL HAQUE 50.01 OBC A
25 JUEDUD000508 NASRIN MONDAL 49.66 OBC A
26 JUEDUD000374 JULEKHA YEASMIN 49.57 OBC A
27 JUEDUD000220 HABIB SARDAR 49.36 OBC A
28 JUEDUD000302 SAHANA KHATUN 48.36 OBC A
29 JUEDUD000187 AKRAM SK 48.13 OBC A
30 JUEDUD000203 FIRDOUSI HALDER 47.61 OBC A
31 JUEDUD000504 RAJESH SK 47.54 OBC A
32 JUEDUD000296 NASRIN SULTANA 47.47 OBC A
33 JUEDUD000122 AFRINA ALAM 47.28 OBC A
34 JUEDUD000016 ASMINA KHATUN 46.67 OBC A
35 JUEDUD000344 SALAMA KHATUN 46.51 OBC A
36 JUEDUD000395 JYOTSNA KHATUN 46.22 OBC A
37 JUEDUD000562 SAHANI KHATUN 45.61 OBC A
38 JUEDUD000678 TAJMIRA PARVIN 43.05 OBC A
39 JUEDUD000567 SM SUMAN 43.02 OBC A
40 JUEDUD000060 FARZINA KHATUN 42.88 OBC A
41 JUEDUD000680 ABDUR RAKIB 42.49 OBC A
42 JUEDUD000409 NAJMUNNESHA KHATUN 42.39 OBC A
43 JUEDUD000548 NAFISA PARVIN 41.60 OBC A
44 JUEDUD000642 TASARRUN NAZREEN 40.91 OBC A
45 JUEDUD000713 BAISAKHI ZAMAN 40.19 OBC A
46 JUEDUD000659 ANOWARA KHATUN 39.31 OBC A
47 JUEDUD000228 SARIFA SHAIKH 37.95 OBC A
48 JUEDUD000140 SIMRAN MOLLICK 35.87 OBC A

Category –   OBC B  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category
1 JUEDUD000255 BIJOY KUMAR MAHATO 71.08 OBC B
2 JUEDUD000385 DEBALEENA KANGSHA BANIK 68.11 OBC B
3 JUEDUD000615 SANJOY MAHATA 66.96 OBC B
4 JUEDUD000435 RIK SARKAR 66.45 OBC B
5 JUEDUD000067 SHALINI PAUL 65.66 OBC B
6 JUEDUD000195 BANDANA PATRA 64.96 OBC B
7 JUEDUD000161 ANITA KARMAKAR 63.76 OBC B
8 JUEDUD000159 MAMONI SEN 62.88 OBC B
9 JUEDUD000475 AKASH PAL 59.54 OBC B
10 JUEDUD000106 RAKHI KUNDU 59.51 OBC B
11 JUEDUD000215 SUBHOJIT GHOSH 58.77 OBC B
12 JUEDUD000319 PRIYA KULSI 57.36 OBC B
13 JUEDUD000054 BAPI DAS 57.06 OBC B

M.A. Education 12



14 JUEDUD000177 PIYALI BANIK 57.03 OBC B
15 JUEDUD000421 SHREYA MONDAL 56.88 OBC B
16 JUEDUD000312 PRIYANKA KULSI 56.40 OBC B
17 JUEDUD000356 MADHURI NATH 55.83 OBC B
18 JUEDUD000483 MOUBANI BISWAS 55.37 OBC B
19 JUEDUD000301 PRANAB MANDAL 53.96 OBC B
20 JUEDUD000014 JAYANTA MAHATA 53.48 OBC B
21 JUEDUD000226 BEAUTI DEBNATH 53.27 OBC B
22 JUEDUD000384 PAYEL ROY 53.13 OBC B
23 JUEDUD000666 PAPIYA DAS 52.66 OBC B
24 JUEDUD000201 BHASKAR NANDI 52.04 OBC B
25 JUEDUD000566 JHANTU BERA 51.91 OBC B
26 JUEDUD000326 FARIDUDDIN 51.35 OBC B
27 JUEDUD000480 SUMANA BISWAS 50.57 OBC B
28 JUEDUD000438 KARTICK BANDURI 49.39 OBC B
29 JUEDUD000231 RAHUL MAJUMDAR 49.19 OBC B
30 JUEDUD000182 JAYA MAHATA 49.00 OBC B
31 JUEDUD000263 POUSHALI GHOSH 48.75 OBC B
32 JUEDUD000197 KEYA RANI MANA 48.74 OBC B
33 JUEDUD000123 PRANAY SARKAR 47.27 OBC B
34 JUEDUD000360 SOURAV DAS 47.21 OBC B
35 JUEDUD000271 RIMPA GHOSH 46.75 OBC B
36 JUEDUD000668 SHREYA MALAKAR 46.08 OBC B
37 JUEDUD000135 BIPUL TANTUBAY 45.96 OBC B
38 JUEDUD000152 ANKITA BISWAS 44.29 OBC B
39 JUEDUD000633 PRIYANKA DAS 44.16 OBC B
40 JUEDUD000229 MOUMITA GHOSH 43.02 OBC B
41 JUEDUD000043 SANJEENA KHAWAS 42.02 OBC B
42 JUEDUD000527 BIPLOB DEBNATH 41.83 OBC B
43 JUEDUD000450 IPSITA PAL 37.91 OBC B

Category –   P.D.  
SL Exam Roll Name Score Category
1 JUEDUD000084 RAHUL HALDAR 55.67 General
2 JUEDUD000241 SULEKHA PRAMANIK 54.05 General
3 JUEDUD000733 SK NIAMUL HAQUE 50.01 OBC A
4 JUEDUD000628 ARCHISHMAN MANDAL 46.14 SC
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Other Honours (With B.Ed.) from Jadavpur University

SL Exam Roll Name Score Remarks
1 JUEDUD000624 PATRABALI CHAKRABORTY 63.17
2 JUEDUD000645 DOYEL THAKUR 60.11
3 JUEDUD000658 SUZAN SHAIKH 59.22

Other Honours (With B.Ed.) from Other Universities

SL Exam Roll Name Score Remarks
1 JUEDUD000575 JITESHWAR CHATTERJEE 80.95
2 JUEDUD000693 ANUP MRIDHA 64.64
3 JUEDUD000644 ANISHA ISLAM 61.05
4 JUEDUD000732 DIPANWITA MAJI 56.45
5 JUEDUD000366 SUKDEV NASKAR 52.74
6 JUEDUD000059 SINJANA SARKAR 50.73
7 JUEDUD000737 CHAITALI DHALI 50.28
8 JUEDUD000194 MD AZIZ 48.95
9 JUEDUD000133 ARJUN DALUI 47.74
10 JUEDUD000640 BAMANDIPTA PAL 46.20
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